10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

28

31

33

35

37

41

46

49

54

57

61

64

66
67
68

11070 FLORAS Robert
286 TOMICKI Jarostaw
1818 SZYMANSKI Filip
423 KUSINSKI Marcin
14899 BIALEK Artur
32880 GRELA Pawet
34803 STECYSZYN Jakub
27829 FELKEL Grzegorz
25285 BALCERZAK Marcin
575 MICHAEL Daniel
978 MYSZEWSKI Adrian
27224 KALINOWSKI Mateusz
6451 ELIASZ Adrian
21757 TWARDOWSKI Szymon
15731 TRELA Mateusz
15748 DURAK Kamil
34595 SKORSKI Michat
12237 WROBEL Dariusz
35263 RADLO Szymon
21748 MASLOWSKI Jakub
36955 LILIEN Aleksander
2780 JABLONSKI Filip
28523 KAPIK Krzysztof
13474 SZYDtO Aleksander
3744 STEUER Dariusz
2715 PIECOWSKI Mirostaw
30198 OSTANEK Michat
23794 JEMILIANOWICZ Sebastian
999 KWODAWSKI Bartosz
10741 CIOCH Btazej
35252 MISIAK Mateusz
36960 SKORKO Barttomiej
42962 £YSAKOWSKI Michat
24806 DABROWSKI Igor
38935 ZIETARA Ksawery
36957 JESIEK Jakub
31010 WOZNIAK Jakub
42224 BODNAR Michat
44824 GALA Dawid
30933 OSTACHOWSKI Piotr
43010 GLANOWSKI Jakub
10628 BARTUSIK Marek
21780 JENDRYSIK Dawid
21769 BROZEK Piotr
6963 MINDA Michat
43428 GALA Barttomiej
37162 LIBISZEWSKI Grzegorz
38087 GWIZDON Maksymilian
28843 PIECH Pawet
43410 GUMINSKI Krzysztof
39137 MUGOWSKI Arkadiusz
39229 ADAMUS Pawet
42178 KACZMAREK Jakub
49034 SKORUPA Jakub
18285 KACZOREK Marek
2789 MROWCA Michat
42860 STEFANIAK Michat
33301 PAPALA Jakub
29921 NOWAK Jakub
44429 SZOSTOK Sebastian
31892 GWIZDON Oliwer
28424 KOWOL Marek
7976 CZYRNIA Piotr
40830 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol
41497 PIECOWSKI Mitosz
29902 tUCZKA Jakub
21156 CIERPIAL Piotr
42782 ADAMCZYK Mikotaj

1992
1980
1983
1971
1992
1998
2003
1998
1998
1982
1975
1995
1981
1997
1990
1987
1999
1990
2001
1996
2002
1983
1999
1995
1981
1975
1998
1997
1980
1987
1995
2005
2004
1993
2002
2003
2001
2003
2005
2003
1987
1992
1991
1993
1988
2003
2001
2007
1995
2003
2002
1999
2002
2002
1963
1988
2000
1999
2001
2002
2003
2000
1990
2007
2006
1999
1999
2005

2041 TTS POLONIA Bytom
3021 KTS Gliwice
2050 TTS POLONIA Bytom
2783 BISTS Bielsko-Biata
2785 BISTS Bielsko-Biata
10436 niestow. woj. SLS
2058 TTS POLONIA Bytom
3006 KTS Gliwice
2038 TTS POLONIA Bytom
2047 TTS POLONIA Bytom
6729 MEBLE ANDERS Zywiec
386 KS MYStAW Mystowice
3148 KS NAPRZOD Borucin
3213 KS MYStAW Mystowice
2007 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie
418 LKS Pogodrze
3119 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec
2052 TTS POLONIA Bytom
3012 KTS Gliwice
3448 KTS Gliwice
2198 DABROWIAK Dabr. Gérn.
1643 LKS GWIAZDA Skrzyszow
2787 BISTS Bielsko-Biata
3120 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec
3016 KTS Gliwice
3152 KS NAPRZOD Borucin
2280 Czechowice-Dziedzice
2255 Czechowice-Dziedzice
3008 KTS Gliwice
2252 Czechowice-Dziedzice
664 AKS Mikotéw
612 JKTS Jastrzebie-Zdréj
2912 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
2040 TTS POLONIA Bytom
669 AKS Mikotéw
2910 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
1174 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
2276 Czechowice-Dziedzice
2278 Czechowice-Dziedzice
3450 KTS Gliwice
2014 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie
2880 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
2886 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
658 AKS Mikotéw
2008 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie
2277 Czechowice-Dziedzice
1647 LKS GWIAZDA Skrzyszow
365 KS MYStAW Mystowice
2894 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
3024 KTS Gliwice
3009 KTS Gliwice
2879 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
2887 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
2898 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
2107 MUKS JEDYNKA Pszéw
419 LKS Pogodrze
4167 UKS FENIKS Pyskowice
665 AKS Mikotéw
2129 UNIWER. SL. Katowice
421 LKS Pogodrze
366 KS MYStAW Mystowice
2110 MUKS JEDYNKA Pszéw
1179 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
360 KS MYStAW Mystowice
3157 KS NAPRZOD Borucin
590 JKTS Jastrzebie-zdroj
10384 GLKS LOT Konopiska
2901 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.

SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS

90
90
90
90
85
90
90
81
77
85
62
62
73
40
69
40
40
90
25

40
25
73
53
53
25
40
62

62
17
17

53
25
25
17
17
25
25
40

40
40
25
25
25
17
17
17
17
17
14
17
17
14
14
14
14

o

10
14
10
18

90
90
90
90
90
85
73
73
77
62
69
53
40
69
40
62
53

62
81
40
53

17
14
40
25

62

40
40
53

25
25
25
25
17
17

40
40

14
14
14
17
17
17
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
14
14
25
25
25
14
10
10

17

90
90
90
90
87,5
87,5
81,5
77
77
73,5
65,5
57,5
56,5
54,5
54,5
51
46,5
as
43,5
40,5
40
39
36,5
35
33,5
32,5
32,5
31
31
31
28,5
28,5
26,5
26,5
25
25
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19,5
19,5
19,5
17
17
17
17
17
15,5
15,5
15,5
14
14
14
14
12,5
12,5
12,5
12
12
10

8,5



79

90

103
104

28304 KEMPA Mateusz
42501 BAJER Kamil
2105 ABRAMOWICZ Robert
9936 BURKACKI Mateusz
19657 FOMIN Jurij
38796 RULKA Filip
1506 SZYDtO Stanistaw
7946 MROZIK Sebastian
51942 PUKLICKI Kacper
1731 PIETA Pawet
34974 PAWLOWSKI Krzysztof
28751 LASOTA Marcin
45997 MIREK Mikotaj
45961 CESARZ Mitosz
45996 SOLILO Dominik
4233 DYTKO Dawid
18615 BOMBA Artur
43619 SMOtKA Kamil
18671 DZIEMBALA Dominik
45254 PANCZYK Adrian
37099 PIATEK Adam
43104 GULBA Juliusz
50414 MIREK Piotr
38789 BABICZ Adam
32756 BANACH Piotr
8794 CIEMIENGA Marek
39119 GATNER Patryk
46333 KAtUZA Tomasz
26265 KOWALSKI Damian
10825 OLENCKI Robert
43548 PTAK Wiktor
40891 SKRZYPCZYK Jakub
45595 TOMASZEWSKI Kacper
53154 NAZAREWICZ Mieszko
9764 PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz
35199 MASSALSKI Marcin

2000
1996
1986
1991
1961
2003
1970
1992
1996
1981
2001
2002
2003
2001
2007
1986
1993
2001
1996
2005
2002
2005
1977
1999
1982
1974
1999
2009
1993
1984
2008
2002
2009
2004
1963
2001

2302 MUKS JEDYNKA Pszéw
383 KS MYStAW Mystowice
2878 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
384 KS MYStAW Mystowice
385 KS MYStAW Mystowice
3451 KTS Gliwice
3121 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec
1178 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
5936 UNIWER. SL. Katowice
7292 KU AZS UJD Czestochowa
420 LKS Pogodrze
2112 MUKS JEDYNKA Pszéw
5202 DABROWIAK Dgbr. Gérn.
2881 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
4566 UKS ENERGIA Siewierz
417 LKS Pogodrze
657 AKS Mikotéw
1646 LKS GWIAZDA Skrzyszow
1401 LESZN. Leszna Gérna
2003 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie
1189 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
2908 SKARBEK Tarnowskie G.
5201 DABROWIAK Dgbr. Gérn.
3114 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec
1642 LKS GWIAZDA Skrzyszow
3147 KS NAPRZOD Borucin
659 AKS Mikotéw
1194 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
387 KS MYStAW Mystowice
4890 MOSIR taziska Gérne
377 KS MYStAW Mystowice
667 AKS Mikotéw
1195 UKTS SOKOt Orzesze
371 KS MYStAW Mystowice
2005 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie
7111 TALENT Cieszyn
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SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
SLS
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SLS
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SLS
SLS
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SLS
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